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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

MUHAMMAD GHULAM FARID

MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ

ASMA TARIQ

ARSLAN ALI SINDHU

NAVEED AHMAD

MOHSAN MUSHTAQ

MOHSIN SABIR

JUNAID

FATIMA KANWAL (Selected again

MASKEEN ALI

TARIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

WASEEM AHMAD ALI

RASHID AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD AYOUB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

15700219

15700216

15700217

15700175

15700323

15700241

15700328

15700311

15700253

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER   -  (BS-14)

REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

9 Case #  3A2017

9

10

11

12

MOIN ABID ANSARI

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN

TAYYAB HUSSAIN

KAZIM RAHEEM

ABID HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

GHULAM MUHAMMAD SHAD

ABDUL RAHEEM

1

2

3

4

15700072

15700129

15700271

15700180

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER   -  (BS-14)

REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

9 Case #  3A2017

14

15

ARSLAN ALI

JUNID HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

5

6

15700322

15700207

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA

ASIFA NAZEER

SHAHID ALI AKRAM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN TAHIR

HAFIZ BILAL KHAN

SYED AKBER ZAIGHAM

IMRAN SHAH

FAHMEED ANJUM RANA

NAZEER AHMAD

AKRAM ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

TAHIR MAHMOOD

SHAHID KHAN

SYED ZAIGHAM ABBAS

RAZEEM SHAH (LATE)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

15700034

15700071

15700089

15700096

15700118

15700147

15700153

15700208

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER   -  (BS-14)

REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

9 Case #  3A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


