PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 3A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	15700219	1	MUHAMMAD GHULAM FARID MASKEEN ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	15700216	2	MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ TARIQ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	15700217	3	ASMA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	15700175	4	ARSLAN ALI SINDHU WASEEM AHMAD ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	15700323	5	NAVEED AHMAD RASHID AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	15700241	6	MOHSAN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHALID	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	15700328	7	MOHSIN SABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	15700311	8	JUNAID MUHAMMAD JAVED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	15700253	13	FATIMA KANWAL (Selected agair MUHAMMAD AYOUB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	15700072	9	MOIN ABID ANSARI ABID HAMEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	15700129	10	MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	15700271	11	TAYYAB HUSSAIN GHULAM MUHAMMAD SHAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	15700180	12	KAZIM RAHEEM ABDUL RAHEEM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

SYED ZAIGHAM ABBAS

RAZEEM SHAH (LATE)

IMRAN SHAH

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 3A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities	
5	15700322	14	ARSLAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	15700207	15	JUNID HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED	
<u>Fo</u>	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	15700034		HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA FAHMEED ANJUM RANA	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	15700071		ASIFA NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL		
3	15700089		SHAHID ALI AKRAM AKRAM ALI	LAHORE	FAIL		
4	15700096		MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	FAIL		
5	15700118		MUHAMMAD ADNAN TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD	LAHORE	FAIL		
6	15700147		HAFIZ BILAL KHAN SHAHID KHAN	LAHORE	FAIL		
7	15700153		SYED AKBER ZAIGHAM	LAHORE	FAIL		

LAHORE

FAIL

8

15700208

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 3A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
--------------------------	--	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.